FaLmouTH

Falmouth Sports Center Health Club
P.O. Box 909, 33 Highfield Drive

HeALTH RacqQuEet Falmouth, MA. 02541
508-548-7384

CLus
SPorTs CENTER Membership Rates *Group Rate

_Daily / Guest $9 $9 |
One Month $70 $70
Paid in Full

May Not be applied to longer membership
May Not be frozen

Three Months $160 $140
Paid in Full
Membership fee may be applied to 6 months or annual
May Not be frozen

Six Months $300 $255
Down payment of $200 required
Balance due within Two months
Membership fee may be applied to annual membership

Twelve Months $480 $410
Down payment of $240
Balance Due within three months
One freeze if not already used (Valid up to One year)

[ Family _ Based on twelve months Membership

First member $480 $410
Second Member ( Adult or Child ) $240 $205
Additional Members, 17 years and under $100 $100

(18 —21), refer to second member rate (Over 21 not eligible)
Pay half down *Balance due within 6 months

*Group Rate Discounts granted to FSC racquet, Pilgrim Health, US Health, WHOI, MBL, Marine Fisheries, and SSA.

~Memberships are non transferable~ Frozen memberships are honored for one year~ Application for a freeze must be filled out in
advance~ Daily fee may not be applied to longer term memberships~ No children permitted in workout area without a membership~
Proper clothing required~ Work out shoes and shirt mandatory~ Members are responsible for all guests $9~

Personal Training Available- Please ask staff for details

Health Club Hours: Monday- Friday 6:00 a.m. — 9:00 p.m. / Saturday- Sunday 8:00a.m.- 5:00 p.m.

Membership Number

Name DOB
Last First Initial
Mailing Address Town State Zip
Home Telephone Business Telephone
Membership Term Renewal Amount Enclosed
Signature Date

Applicants agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the Falmouth Sports Center. Management reserves the right to cancel Membership.



